
BRAKE PAD PRIME CERAMIC

P59022N

The P59022N NAO brake pad is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo NAO brake pads stand out for their ultimate

braking comfort, reduced friction wear and low dust

mission, which makes for cleaner rims and reduced

maintenance requirements. The advanced friction

material in keeping with the strictest environmental

standards is the main distinguishing feature of NAO

compounds.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Comfort

Durability

Dust reduction

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584099087

Axle

Front

Thickness

20 mm

Width

155 mm

Height

74 mm

Braking system

Teves

Wear indicator

Prepared for wear

indicator

WVA number

21829,23115

Accessories

With accessories

With anti-squeal

shim

With piston clip

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P59022N?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

9195146 CHEVROLET

09198688 OPEL

1605036 OPEL

1605912 OPEL

1605966 OPEL

1777990 OPEL

90512037 OPEL

9195146 OPEL

9198688 OPEL

93191802 OPEL

12759808 SAAB

4478254 SAAB

4778254 SAAB

5124078 SAAB

93192996 SAAB

1777990 VAUXHALL

90544439 VAUXHALL

9195146 VAUXHALL


