brembo



BRAKE PAD PRIME CERAMIC P59022N

The P59022N NAO brake pad is synonymous with reliability

Brembo NAO brake pads stand out for their ultimate braking comfort, reduced friction wear and low dust mission, which makes for cleaner rims and reduced maintenance requirements. The advanced friction material in keeping with the strictest environmental standards is the main distinguishing feature of NAO compounds.



- **OE-equivalent** \checkmark
- Brembo quality
- Safety \checkmark
- Comfort <
- Durability
- Dust reduction
- With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code	Axle	Thickness
8020584099087	Front	20 mm
Width	Height	Braking system
155 mm	74 mm	Teves
		Accessories

Wear indicator

Prepared for wear indicator

WVA number 21829,23115



With accessories With anti-squeal shim With piston clip



COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

9195146	CHEVROLET
09198688	OPEL
1605036	OPEL
1605912	OPEL
1605966	OPEL
1777990	OPEL
90512037	OPEL
9195146	OPEL
9198688	OPEL
93191802	OPEL
12759808	SAAB
4478254	SAAB
4778254	SAAB
5124078	SAAB
93192996	SAAB
1777990	VAUXHALL
90544439	VAUXHALL
9195146	VAUXHALL